
Tranche 1

Tranche 2

Tranche 3

Tranche 4

Tranche 5

Tranche 6

0 à 450

451 à 620

621 à 850

851 à 1500

1501 à 2000

2001 et +

Quotient
familial

CAF

TARIFS EXTRASCOLAIRES 
(HORS-COMMUNE)

1/ Accueil extrascolaire Les Tilleuls et pré-ados

2/ Colonie et minicamps

journée 
complète 
avec repas

après-midi

8,00€

8,84€

10,04€

11,00€

13,40€

15,80€

1,50€

1,92€

2,52€

3,00€

4,20€

5,40€


